City of Cannon Falls

Renewal Rates

12/1/2019

Calc Date
Single Deductible
Family Deductible
Co insurance after ded
Single OOP Max
Family OOP Max
Prescriptions

Current

Gold
Not HSA

500-40-30%

500
1,500

70%
4,500
9,000

Copay $12 Gen

Premium

Total Premium 28,314.05

Cost to City 25,380.99

Employee Only Premium 22,447.92
Family Only Premium 5,866.13

Premium Change

HSA contributions

Current
Renewal

Gold
Not HSA

500-40-30%
500

1,500
70%

5,500

11,000

Copay $12 Gen

Premium

30,903.89
27,741.34

24,578.78
6,325.12

VA

VA

Employee Benefits -

I GROUP

Possible
Opt1l Opt 2 Opt 2
Silver Silver Silver
HSA HSA Not HSA
2250-20% 3000-20% 2000-60/120-40%
2,250 3,000 2,000
4,500 6,000 6,000
80% 80% 60%
6,000 4,500 7,900
7,900 9,000 15,800

Post Ded 80% Post Ded 80%

Premium Premium
25,980.83 26,326.43
23,322.07 23,626.21
20,663.30 20,925.98

5,317.53 5,400.46

(59,076.73)

(54,929.53)

Copay $15 Gen

Premium

26,013.17
23,351.10
20,689.04

5,324.14

(58,688.69)



