City of Cannon Falls Renewal Rates



	Current		Possible		
		Renewal	Opt 1	Opt 2	Opt 2
12/1/2019	Gold	Gold	Silver	Silver	Silver
	Not HSA	Not HSA	HSA	HSA	Not HSA
Calc Date	500-40-30%	500-40-30%	2250-20%	3000-20%	2000-60/120-40%
Single Deductible	500	500	2,250	3,000	2,000
Family Deductible	1,500	1,500	4,500	6,000	6,000
Co insurance after ded	70%	70%	80%	80%	60%
Single OOP Max	4,500	5,500	6,000	4,500	7,900
Family OOP Max	9,000	11,000	7,900	9,000	15,800
Prescriptions	Copay \$12 Gen	Copay \$12 Gen	Post Ded 80%	Post Ded 80%	Copay \$15 Gen
	<u>Premium</u>	<u>Premium</u>	<u>Premium</u>	<u>Premium</u>	<u>Premium</u>
Total Premiur	n 28,314.05	30,903.89	25,980.83	26,326.43	26,013.17
Cost to Cit	y 25,380.99	27,741.34	23,322.07	23,626.21	23,351.10
Employee Only Premiur	n 22,447.92	24,578.78	20,663.30	20,925.98	20,689.04
Family Only Premiur	n 5,866.13	6,325.12	5,317.53	5,400.46	5,324.14
Premium Chang	e		(59,076.73)	(54,929.53)	(58,688.69)

HSA contributions